
Day Date Opponent Location Time Dismissal Time

Saturday 19-Feb Scrimmage vs California CAC 10:00 AM  

Saturday 26-Feb
Antioch Scrimmage vs Pittsburg, 
Collge Park, Antioch, CVHS

Antioch 9:00 AM  

Saturday 5-Mar Vacaville Vacaville 11:30 AM  

Tuesday 8-Mar Concord CAC 3:30 PM 2:00 PM

Thursday 10-Mar at Clayton Valley Charter Clayton Valley Charter 3:30 PM 2:00 PM

Friday 11-Mar Monte Vista Monte Vista 3:30 PM 2:00 PM

Tuesday 15-Mar Antioch Antioch 4:00 PM 2:15 PM

Wednesday 16-Mar California CAC 4:00 PM 2:15 PM

Thursday 17-Mar Acalanes Acalanes 4:00 PM 2:15 PM

Tuesday 22-Mar Las Lomas Las Lomas 4:00 PM 2:30 PM

Wednesday 30-Mar Pinole Valley
Ellerhorst Elementary School 591 Pinole Valley 
Road, Pinole

4:00 PM 2:00 PM

Friday 1-Apr at Antioch Invitational Worth Shaw Sports Complex v Heritage 11:00 AM 9:15 AM

Friday 1-Apr at Antioch Invitational Worth Shaw Sports Complex 12:40 PM

Saturday 2-Apr at Antioch Invitational Worth Shaw Sports Complex TBA TBA

Saturday 2-Apr at Antioch Invitational Worth Shaw Sports Complex TBA TBA

Monday 4-Apr at Livermore
Junction Middle School 298 Junction Ave Livermore 
94551

4:00 PM 2:00 PM

Wednesday 6-Apr Freedom CAC 4:00 PM 2:15 PM

Friday 8-Apr Liberty Liberty 4:00 PM 2:00 PM

Monday 11-Apr San Ramon Valley CAC 4:00 PM 2:30 PM

Wednesday 13-Apr Foothill Foothill 4:00 PM 2:00 PM

Friday 25-Apr Granada Granada 4:00 PM 2:00 PM

Wednesday 27-Apr Acalanes CAC 4:00 PM 2:15 PM

Friday 29-Apr at Monte Vista Monte Vista 4:00 PM 2:15 PM

Monday 2-May at Amador Valley Amador Valley 4:00 PM 2:00 PM

Wednesday 4-May at San Ramon Valley at San Ramon Valley 4:00 PM 2:15 PM

Friday 6-May California California 4:00 PM 2:15 PM
Varsity Head Coach: Michael Creecy 925-998-2222 Carondelet Athletics Complex

JV Head Coach: Mark Moran 925-698-7260 3737 Valley Vista Road, Walnut Creek CA 94598  

Note: Turf Shoes or Rubber Cleats only; no metal cleats

Carondelet High School
2022 JV Softball Schedule

(as of 3/20/22)


